42-0355...10.29.2018

Suffolk County Transit Bus Information

Questions, Suggestions, Complaints?
Call Suffolk County Transit Information Service

631.852.5200

Monday to Friday 8:00am to 4:30pm

SCAT Paratransit Service

Paratransit Bus Service is available to ADA eligible
passengers. To register or for more information, call
Office for People with Disabilities at 631.853.8333.

Large Print Bus Schedules

To obtain a large print copy of this or other Suffolk
County Transit bus schedules, call 631.852.5200
or visit www.sct-bus.org.

Additional Transportation Services

HART, HUNTINGTON AREA RAPID TRANSIT . . . ..
631.427.8287

NICE, Nassau Inter-County Express. .. 516.228.4000
MTA LONG ISLAND RAILROAD .. ... 718.217.5477
511NYRideshare . . . ... ... 511 and say "Rideshare"

Follow us on Twitter
@SCTBusInfo

www.sct-bus.org

Suffolk County Transit Fares & Information

Full fare $2.25

Student fare $1.25
Between 14 to 22 years old. High School/College ID required.

Children under 5 years old FREE
Limit 3 children accompanied by adult.
Senior, Person with Disabilities, Medicare Care Holders
and Suffolk County Veterans 75 cents
Personal Care Attendant FREE
When traveling to assist passenger with disabilities.
Transfer 25 cents
Available on request when paying fare.
Good for two (2) connecting buses.
Valid for two (2) hours from time received.
Not valid for return trip.
Special restrictions may apply (see transfer).

Passengers Please

« Have exact fare ready; Driver cannot handle money.

« Passengers must deposit their own fare.

« Arrive earlier than scheduled departure time.

« Tell driver your destination.

« SCT Drivers announce Major Bus Stop locations.

« Smoking, drinking, eating & playing radios prohibited on buses.

Bike Racks
Available on all Suffolk County Transit (SCT) bus routes.

Reduced Fare for Seniors, Persons with Disabilities
and Medicare Card Holders

Persons with valid, municipally issued cards identifying them
as at least 60 years old or having a mental or physical disability
may ride for the reduced, one-way fare. A valid Medicare Card
is also accepted as ID.

Persons must display their ID card to the driver when paying
the fare to ride at the reduced rate.

For ID information:

Seniors ID call 631.853.8200
Disability ID call 631.853.8333
Hearing Impaired TTY 631.853.5658

Suffolk County Transit Service: Monday - Sunday

*No service New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, Independence
Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving or Christmas Day.

*Note: Bus routes S92 and 10C will run on Memorial Day,
Independence Day, and Labor Day

Persons with Disabilities

Upon request, drivers will assist wheelchair passengers
while boarding and leaving lif'ramp and with use of securement
device. Use of wheelchair lifts/ramps also available to
passengers using walkers, canes, braces or who are otherwise
mobility-impaired. Person traveling with respirator or portable
oxygen supply are permitted to ride SCT buses. Service
animals to accompany disabled passengers are also permitted.

Effective October 29, 2018 to March 24, 2019

SCHEDULE

Orient Point, Greenport
to East Hampton Railroad
via Riverhead

Serving

Orient Point Ferry

Orient

Greenport

Southold

Mattituck

Riverhead

Peconic Bay Medical Center

Flanders

Hampton Bays
Southampton
Southampton Hospital
Bridgehampton

Sag Harbor

East Hampton Railroad

SUFFOLK TRANSIT



S92 Service Orient Point to East Hampton

S92 Service East Hampton to Orient Point

| | | | | | | [ | | | | | |
Orient Point FerryDock — — — — — — 835 9225 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:05 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:50 6:35 East Hampton Railroad — 7:30 8:03 8:29 8:59 9:29 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:30 3:55 4:24 4:49 549 6:19
Orient - - — — — — &40 9:30 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:10 2:55 3:25 3:55 4:55 6:40 Hardscrabble — 7:35 8:07 834 9:04 9:34 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:35 3:59 4:28 4:54 554 6:24
East Marion - — — — — — 845 935 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:15 3:00 3:30 4:00 5:00 6:45 Sag Harbor — T7:45 8:20 847 9:17 9:47 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:48 4:13 4:39 5:04 6:09 6:36
Greenport 5:15 5:45 6:05 6:35 6:50 8:00 850 9:40 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:20 3:05 3:35 4:05 5:05 7:00 Bridgehampton 7:05 7:55 8:32 8:59 9:29 9:59 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 3:58 4:23 4:48 5:16 6:20 6:47
Southold 5:23 5:53 6:13 6:43 6:58 8:08 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:568 12:58 1:58 2:28 3:13 3:43 4:13 5:13 7:08 Hay Ground 7:10 8:00 8:35 9:04 9:34 10:04 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:03 4:28 4:53 5:21 6:26 6:53
Cutchogue 5:28 5:58 6:18 6:48 7:03 8:13 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 2:36 3:20 3:50 4:20 5:20 7:15 Southampton 7:18 8:08 8:45 9:14 9:44 10:14 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:.08 4:33 5:00 5:31 6:36 7:03
Mattituck 5:33 6:03 6:23 6:53 7:08 8:18 9:12 10:12 11:12 12112 1112 212 2:42 3:24 354 4:24 5:24 7:20 Shinnecock Club 7:28 818 8:55 9:24 9:54 10:24 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:20 4:45 5112 5:40 6:46 7:13
Jamesport 5:38 6:08 6:28 6:58 7:13 8:223 917 10:17 11:17 1217 117 2:17 2:47 3:29 359 4:29 5:29 7:25 Peconic Beach 7:32 8:22 9:01 9:28 9:58 10:28 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:24 4:49 5:16 5:44 6:51 7:18
Riverhead Railroad 5:50 6:20 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:35 9:45 10:45 11:30 12:45 1:45 2:30 3:00 3:57 4:12 4:43 5:57 7:40 Hampton Bays 7:37 827 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:31 4:56 5:23 5:50 6:56 7:23
Riverhead County Ctr, Lv  5:53 6:23 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:38 9:50 10:50 11:33 12:50 1:50 2:33 3:03 4:00 4:15 4:50 6:00 7:45 Flanders 7:45 835 9:10 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:38 5:03 5:30 5:59 7:03 7:30
Flanders 6:00 6:30 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:45 9:55 10:55 11:40 12:55 1:55 2:40 3:10 4:05 4:20 4:55 6:05 7:50 Riverhead County Ctr, Lv 7:55 8:45 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 4:50 5:20 5:42 6:09 7:13 7:43
Hampton Bays 6:10 6:40 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:55 10:05 11:05 11:50 1:05 2:05 2:50 3:20 4:15 4:30 5:05 6:15 8:00 Riverhead Railroad 8:00 8:50 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 455 5:25 5:47 6:14 7:18 7:48
Peconic Beach 6:15 6:45 7:05 7:35 8:.05 9:00 10:10 11:10 11:55 1:10 2:10 2:55 3:25 4:20 4:35 5:10 6:20 8:05 Jamesport 8:10 8:57 9:3310:16 10:35 11:16 12:13 1:26 2:26 3:13 4:26 5:05 5:38 6:10 6:24 7:25 7:55
Shinnecock Club 6:25 6:55 7:15 7:45 8:15 9:10 10:20 11:20 12:05 1:20 2:20 3:05 3:35 4:30 4:45 5:20 6:30 8:15 Mattituck 8:15 9:07 9:3810:20 10:41 11:20 12:20 1:30 2:30 3:20 4:30 5:09 5:44 6:14 6:30 7:30 8:00
Southampton 6:35 7:05 7:25 7:55 8:25 9:20 10:30 11:30 12:15 1:30 2:30 3:15 3:45 4:40 4:55 5:30 6:40 8:25 Cutchogue 8:20 9:12 9:4510:27 10:45 11:27 12:27 1:37 2:37 3:27 4:37 5:16 5:49 6:20 6:35 7:35 8:05
Hay Ground 6:50 7:15 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:30 10:40 11:40 12:25 1:40 2:40 3:25 3:55 4:50 5:05 5:40 6:50 8:35 Southold 8:30 9:19 9:5010:32 10:50 11:32 12:32 1:42 2:42 3:37 4:42 5:21 554 6:25 6:41 7:42 8:12
Bridgehampton 6:55 7:20 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:35 10:45 11:45 12:30 1:45 2:45 3:30 4:00 4:55 5:10 5:45 6:55 8:40 Greenport 8:40 10:20 10:0010:40 11:00 11:40 12:40 1:50 2:50 3:48 4:50 5:29 6:02 6:35 6:55 7:55 8:25
Sag Harbor — T7:30 7:562 8:22 852 9:47 10:55 11:55 12:40 1:55 2:55 3:40 4:10 5:07 5:22 5:57 7:07 8:52 East Marion 8:4510:25 10:0510:45 11:05 11:45 12:45 155 255 — 455 534 — — — — —
Hardscrabble — 7:38 800 8:30 9:00 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:50 2:05 3:05 3:50 4:20 5:18 5:33 6:08 7:18 9:00 Orient 8:50 10:30 10:1010:50 11:10 11:50 12:50 2:00 3:00 — 5:00 539 — — — — —
East Hampton Railroad @ — 7:43 8:04 834 9:04 10:09 11:09 12:09 12:54 2:09 3:09 3:54 4:24 5:22 5:37 6:12 7:22 9:04 Orient Point Ferry Dock 8:5510:35 10:1510:55 11:15 11:55 12:55 2:05 3:.05 — 5:05 544 — — — — —

H In Riverhead bus travels from and to North Fork via CR58.
AM-LIGHTFACE PM-BOLDFACE
Schedules subject to change without notice.

Suffolk County cannot assume responsibility for
inconvenience, expense or damage resulting from timetable
errors, delayed buses or failure to make connections.

Where to Board For your safety, please wait for the bus at
a designated bus stop.

S92 Connecting Bus Service

Route No. Location

Sb8, S62, S66  Riverhead

8A Riverhead

10B East Hampton
Bridgehampton

10C East Hampton

10B, 10C East Hampton Rail Road

Long Island Rail Road

Riverhead — Ronkonkoma Branch
Southampton — Montauk Branch
East Hampton — Montauk Branch

DETAIL OF RIVERHEAD AREA

RIVERHEAD

RIVERHEAD
COUNTY
CENTER

_ qyaryand

ad 23n90N0

=)
2,
C
e
(©)
el
>
E2

PECONIC BAY
MEDICAL
CENTER

LEGEND

Bus Route

= Alternate Routing
@ Transfer Location

RIVERHEAD
COUNTY ('D
CENTER

O
90N0 7,
wans_ )

au3n
0LH0 ~ [NEL

GREENPORT
RAILROAD

&
%

CUTCHOGUE

&
o
2 B
<§E, G U‘g
IGE}
MATTITUCK*Q Wz GARDINERS

MDDLE RD_ZXoogd z
M:mssé
o AR S
2 =

7 LAUREL
® SUFFOLK

~ e oI JANESPORT

PES

GREAT PECONIC
BAY

LITTLE PECONIC
BAY

@

AMPTON

S
&
53

'
é‘,;,o

SHINNECOCK A
HILLS

——0
N e R
v « HAp
p— % SR 39
L JAMPTON BAYS
E
ER N 5
2 STONY BROOK
z |32 SOUTHAMPTON ~"N | N\
7 K
w
SHINNECOCK /\( T oo
BAY WANST==T T TOVN D

SOUTHAMPTON H55\5~ Summaeron

A3
2
S
&

%Epu

fov
5
3

S HAMPTON 4
RALROAD &
%
]
3

v
S S MOV e
EAST HAMPTON

2

o0t

NYS 27
BRIDGEHAMPTON NTAUKHV\‘;\YIAINSCOW

NYS 2>

PONQUQUE B




